
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
33 
1 

50 
79 
43 
99 
10 
85 
5 

13 
88 
14 

121 
87 

713 
17 
55 
69 

Name 
Kyle Wyman 
Tyler O'Hara 
Bobby Fong 
Hayden Gillim 
James Rispoli 
Jeremy McWilliams 
Travis Wyman 
Jake Lewis 
Kyle Ohnsorg 
Cory West 
Max Flinders 
Frankie Garcia 
Hawk Mazzotta 
Patricia Fernandez-West 
Robert Johnson 
Bryan Shields 
Eric Stahl 
Danny Eslick 

Make 
H-D 
IND 
IND 
H-D 
H-D 
IND 
H-D 
H-D 
IND 
H-D 
IND 
H-D 
IND 
H-D 
H-D 
H-D 
H-D 
H-D 

Best Tm 
2:16.266 
2:17.213 
2:17.895 
2:18.278 
2:18.348 
2:18.427 
2:19.065 
2:20.064 
2:20.211 
2:20.536 
2:21.650 
2:24.039 
2:24.281 
2:35.031 
2:38.261 
2:44.153 

In Lap 
6 
7 
4 
3 
2 
2 
6 
6 
3 
6 
4 
5 
5 
5 
3 
4 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.947 
1.629 
2.012 
2.082 
2.161 
2.799 
3.798 
3.945 
4.270 
5.384 
7.773 
8.015 

18.765 
21.995 
27.887 

Sponsor 
H-D Screamin' Eagle 
Indian Motorcycle/Progressive/Mission Foods 
Sac Mile/SDI Racing/Roland Sands/Indian 
Vance & Hines/Mission/Harley-Davidson 
Vance & Hines/Mission/Harley-Davidson 
Indian Motorcycle/Progressive/Mission Foods 
H-D Screamin' Eagle 
Team Saddlemen 
Roland Sands Design/Indian Motorcycle 
Team Saddlemen 
M3/Revolution Performance 
Team Saddlemen 
Lloydz Garage 
Team Saddlemen 
Johnson Engine Technology 
Bagger Mayhem Racing 
Jiffy Tune Racing 
Nowaskey Extreme Performance 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #1 - track cut 

Printed: 9/8/2023 4:43:59 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Texas 

King of the Baggers 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 16:15:59 

Circuit of The Americas 3.426 miles 

9/8/2023 16:10 


